TRA
KURUKSHETRA ugx:::f&gl;\fam ::Liililﬁﬂgse)
(Estabhshed::' g:':de, NAAC Accredited
\nternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Waster of Q.omm_eme\\h .Qozt:\\m "
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec. t- ar.
Subject Name : (HGM-A) MC-316 | Human Resource Developmen
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-11 19

Maximum Marks : 20

SN [College Roll [University Roll [q, 0 nome F:)nbtained b it
o. |No No arks
1 |220002168014] 110162101 |REKHA 19
2 |220002168010] 110162102 |AARTI DEVI 19
3 1220002168030 170134506 |MUSKAN 20
%4 |220002166002] 201170401 |MANSI 19
5 220002168032 201170402 |DIVYA DANGWAL 20
6 |220002168008] 201170403 |[KRITI 19
7 220002168039 201170404 |NANDITA 19
8 |220002168019] 201170405 |DIMPLE 20
9 220002168006 201170406 |PREETI DHIMAN 20
10 [220002168040] 201170407 |POONAM RANI 19
11 |220002168025] 201170408 |GURPREET KAUR 19
12 [220002168047| 201170409 |[KOMAL VERMA 20
13 |220002168031] 201170410 |[MINAKSHI 19
14 |220002168023] 201170411 |ANKIT KUMAR 19
15 [220002168018] 201170413 |KASHISH 20
16 |220002168016| 201170414 |[RITIKA 19
17 1220002168052 201170415 |LAKSHMI NARYAN 20
18 1220002168036 201170416 |MANDEEP KAUR 19
19 |220002168028| 201170417 [PRIYANKA 20
20 [220002168058] 201170418 |[MONIKA 19
21 [220002168059] 201170419 |KOMAL DEVI 19
22 |220002168060] 201170420 |AMANDEEP KAUR 19
23 |220002168046] 201170421 |[DIVYA JAIN 20
24 220002168038 201170422 |PRIYANKA DEVI 20
25 [220002168033] 201170423 |DEEPIKA
26 [220002168026] 201170424 |SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA
27 [220002168043| 201170425 |SAHIL BANSAL
28 [220002168042| 201170426 [JASMITA HANDA
29 [220002168051] 201170427 |AASTHA




Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA
(Established by th

Subject Name - (HGM
College Nam

e State Le
A+ Grade, NAA
For: Class Name :

UNIVERSITY, KU

e : Govt, College, Amba

la Cantt-1119

: RUKSHET
gislature Act XII of 1956$A
C Accredited

n: Dec.21-Mar.22
Source Development

[S.N [Coliege Roml University Roll

0. [No No Student Name btained
30 [220002168009] Zo7770425 Joma Boacks -
31 [220002168012] 201170430 |ANJALI -
32 |220002168001| 201170431 |[RASHMI 19
33 220002168024 201170432 |RENU BALA 19
34 1220002168020 201170433 |PRIYANKA 19
35 220002168017 201170434 |NEETU RANI 19
36 |220002168045| 201170435 |POONAM 19
37 1220002168027 201170436 |RADHIKA SHARMA 19
36 |220002168037] 201170437 |SIMRAN 19
39 |220002168022| 201170438 |BINDU RANI 19
40 (220002168048 201170439 |KHUSHVINDER KAUR 19
41 (220002168050 201170440 |[SHIVANI 19
42 [220002168029] 201170441 |AKSHYA 19
43 220002168057 201170442 |UPASANA 19
44 (220002168044 201170443 |NISHA 19
45 [220002168054] 201170444 |[SHILPA SHARMA 20
46 |220002168015] 201170446 |SHIVANI . 19
47 |220002168056] 201170447 |KAVITA 19
28 1220002168004] 201170449 |LALIT RANA 19
29 1220002168013] 201170450 |AMANDEEP KAUR 19
50 1220002168053| 201170451 |SUNITA RANI 20
51 1220002168021] 201170452 |ANJALI DEVI 20
52 [220002168007| 201170453 RAMANDEEP KAUR 19
53 [220002168011] 201170454 |NEHA GUPTA 20
54 |220002168003] 201170455 |MONIKA 19
55 [220002168055| 201170456 |NANCY 19
56 1220002168005 201170457 |KAJAL 19
57 220002168034 201170458 MANSI 19
58 [220002168049| 201 170459 SIMRANJEET KAUR 19

Teacher's Signature :
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Commerce(M.Com)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : (HGM-A) MC-316 | Human Resource Development
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N |College Roll [University Roll Student Naimé Obtained —
o. |No No Marks

59 |220002168035| 201170460 |[NIKITA SHARMA 19

60 [220107168068] 201172909 |AJAY \ 19

\/ i
Teacher's Signature :....... /i ............... HOD Signature :....../.~ 4. & ......... Principal's Signature) ,........cccoccviivienens
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2082 \ N —

| ,
\ L
v



Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Commerce(M.Com)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : (HGM-A) MC-314 | Entrepreneurship Development
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

i:N ggnege Roll t'jgwersuty ROl [g1 dent Name :)nztri:ed Absent
1 [220002168014| 110162101 [REKHA 18
2 [220002168010] 110162102 |AARTI DEVI 18
3 220002168030 170134506 |MUSKAN 18
4 |220002168002| 201170401 [MANSI 19
5 [220002168032| 201170402 |[DIVYA DANGWAL 19
6 [220002168008] 201170403 |KRITI 19
7 [220002168039] 201170404 [NANDITA 19
8- [220002168019] 201170405 [DIMPLE 18
9 [220002168006] 201170406 |PREETI DHIMAN 18
10 [220002168040] 201170407 |POONAM RANI 18
11 [220002168025] 201170408 |GURPREET KAUR 18
12 220002168047 201170409 |KOMAL VERMA 19
13 [220002168031] 201170410 |MINAKSHI 18
14 [220002168023| 201170411 [ANKIT KUMAR 18
15 [220002168018| 201170413 [KASHISH 19
16 [220002168016] 201170414 |RITIKA 18
17 [220002168052 201170415 [LAKSHMI NARYAN 18
18 [220002168036] 201170416 |MANDEEP KAUR 19
19 [220002168028] 201170417 |PRIYANKA 19
20 [220002168058| 201170418 [MONIKA 18
21 [220002168059| 201170419 |KOMAL DEVI 20
22 |220002168060] 201170420 |AMANDEEP KAUR 18
23 |220002168046] 201170421 [DIVYA JAIN 20
24 |220002168038] 201170422 |[PRIYANKA DEVI 18
25 [220002168033| 201170423 |DEEPIKA 19
26 |220002168026] 201170424 |SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA 19
27 |220002168043| 201170425 [SAHIL BANSAL 18
28 [220002168042] 201170426 [JASMITA HANDA 20
29 [220002168051| 201170427 |[AASTHA 18

Teacher's Signature
022

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2

HOD Signature @........cccoveivvienins .




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Commerce(M.Com)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Maximum Marks : 20

Subject Name : (HGM-A) MC-314 | Entrepreneurship Development

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

i:N ﬁgllege Roll :glversny Roll Istudent Name fv)':trilsmd Absent
30 220002168009 201170428 |[UMA 18
31 |220002168012| 201170430 |ANJALI 19
32 |2200021680011 201170431 |RASHMI 18
33 |220002168024| 201170432 |RENU BALA 18
34 |220002168020f 201170433 |PRIYANKA 18
35 220002168017 201170434 |NEETU RANI 18
36 1220002168045] 201170435 |[POONAM 18
37 (220002168027 201170436 |RADHIKA SHARMA 18
38 |220002168037| 201170437 |SIMRAN 19
39 |220002168022| 201170438 |BINDU RANI 19
40 |220002168048| 201170439 |KHUSHVINDER KAUR 19
41 1220002168050 201170440 |[SHIVANI 18
42 |220002168029| 201170441 |AKSHYA 19
43 1220002168057 201170442 |UPASANA 18
44 1220002168044 201170443 [NISHA 19
45 1220002168054 201170444 |SHILPA SHARMA 18
46 |220002168015| 201170446 |SHIVANI 18
47 1220002168056 201170447 |KAVITA 18
48 1220002168004 201170449 |LALIT RANA 18
49 [220002168013] 201170450 |AMANDEEP KAUR 18
50 |220002168053| 201170451 |SUNITA RANI 18
51 1220002168021 201170452 |ANJALI DEVI 18
52 1220002168007 201170453 |RAMANDEEP KAUR 18
53 |220002168011] 201170454 [NEHA GUPTA 19
54 |220002168003] 201170455 |MONIKA 19
55 |220002168055| 201170456 [NANCY 18
56 1220002168005 201170457 |KAJAL 19
57 |220002168034f 201170458 |MANSI 18
58 220002168049 201170459 |SIMRANJEET KAUR 18

Teacher's Signature e

Submitted On : Feb 21,




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Commerce(M.Com)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Maximum Marks : 20

Subject Name : (HGM-A) MC-314 | Entrepreneurship Development

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.N |College Roll [University Roll Siadad Rawmse Obtained Absent
o. |No No Marks

59 |220002168035| 201170460 |NIKITA SHARMA 18

60 [220107168068] 201172909 |AJAY 18

Teacher's Signature. .
Submitted On : Feb 2




3/4/22,12:18 PM

https://fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Commerce(M.Com)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : (MKT-A) MC-309 | Advertising Management
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
1 220002168014 110162101 REKHA 18
2 220002168010 110162102 AARTI DEVI 18
3 220002168030 170134506 MUSKAN 18
- 220002168002 201170401 MANSI 18
5 220002168032 201170402 DIVYA DANGWAL 18
6 220002168008 201170403 KRITI 18
1 220002168039 201170404 NANDITA 18
8 220002168019 201170405 DIMPLE 18
9 220002168006 201170406 PREETI DHIMAN 18
10 | 220002168040 201170407 POONAM RANI 18
11 | 220002168025 201170408 GURPREET KAUR 18
12 | 220002168047 201170409 KOMAL VERMA 19
13 | 220002168031 201170410 MINAKSHI 18
14 | 220002168023 201170411 ANKIT KUMAR 18
15 | 220002168018 201170413 KASHISH 19
16 | 220002168016 201170414 RITIKA 18
17 | 220002168052 201170415 LAKSHMI NARYAN 19
18 | 220002168036 201170416 MANDEEP KAUR 18
19 | 220002168028 201170417 PRIYANKA 18
20 | 220002168058 201170418 MONIKA 18
21 220002168059 201170419 KOMAL DEVI 18
22 | 220002168060 201170420 AMANDEEP KAUR 18
23 | 220002168046 201170421 DIVYA JAIN 19
24 | 220002168038 201170422 PRIYANKA DEVI 19
25 | 220002168033 201170423 DEEPIKA 18
26 | 220002168026 201170424 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA 19
27 | 220002168043 201170425 SAHIL BANSAL 18
28 | 220002168042 201170426 JASMITA HANDA 19
29 | 220002168051 201170427 AASTHA 18

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

1/3



3/4/22, 12:18 PM https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Commerce(M.Com)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : (MKT-A) MC-309 | Advertising Management
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No|Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
30 | 220002168009 201170428 UMA 18
31 | 220002168012 201170430 ANJALI 18
32 | 220002168001 201170431 RASHMI 19
33 | 220002168024 201170432 RENU BALA 18
34 | 220002168020 201170433 PRIYANKA 18
35 | 220002168017 201170434 NEETU RANI 18
36 | 220002168045 201170435 POONAM 18
37 | 220002168027 201170436 RADHIKA SHARMA 18
38 | 220002168037 201170437 SIMRAN 18
39 | 220002168022 201170438 BINDU RANI 18
40 | 220002168048 201170439 KHUSHVINDER KAUR 18
41 | 220002168050 201170440 SHIVANI 18
42 | 220002168029 201170441 AKSHYA 18
43 | 220002168057 201170442 UPASANA 19
44 | 220002168044 201170443 NISHA 18
45 | 220002168054 201170444 SHILPA SHARMA 18
46 | 220002168015 201170446 SHIVANI 18
47 | 220002168056 201170447 KAVITA 18
48 | 220002168004 201170449 LALIT RANA 17
49 | 220002168013 201170450 AMANDEEP KAUR 18
50 | 220002168053 201170451 SUNITA RANI 18
51 | 220002168021 201170452 ANJALI DEVI 18
52 | 220002168007 201170453 RAMANDEEP KAUR 19
53 | 220002168011 201170454 NEHA GUPTA 19
54 | 220002168003 201170455 MONIKA 18
55 | 220002168055 201170456 NANCY 18
56 | 220002168005 201170457 KAJAL 18
57 | 220002168034 201170458 MANSI 18
58 | 220002168049 201170459 SIMRANIJEET KAUR 18

Teacher's Signature ;.........osesisisvsnssond
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

213



3/4/22,12:18 PM

Maximum Marks : 20

https://fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Commerce(M.Com)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : (MKT-A) MC-309 | Advertising Management

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No [Student Name Obtained Marks (Absent
59 | 220002168035 201170460 NIKITA SHARMA 18
60 | 220107168068 201172909 AJAY 18
f
Teacher's Signature :................. HOD Signature :...............

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

https:llexamforms.kuk.ac.im’CoIIegeControlllnternalAssessmentReport.aspx

313



3/5/22, 1:52 PM

Maximum Marks : 20

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/internalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIT of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Commerce(M.Com)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : Marketing Research (MKT-A) MC-308)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

S.No. College Roll No | University Roll No  Student Name Obtained Marks  |Absent
1 220002168014 | 110162101 REKHA 15
2 220002168010 | 110162102 AARTI DEVI 17
3 220002168030 170134506 MUSKAN 17
4 220002168002 201170401 MANSI 17
5 | 220002168032 | 201170402  [DIVYA DANGWAL 17
6 220002168008 | 201170403 KRITI 17
7 220002168039 | 201170404 NANDITA 17
8 220002168019 | 201170405 DIMPLE 17

9 220002168006 201170406 PREETI DHIMAN 18 Bl
10 220002168040 201170407 POONAM RANI 16
T 220002168025 201170408 GURPREET KAUR 16
12 220002168047 201170409 KOMAL VERMA 18
13 220002168031 | 201170410 MINAKSHI o 16
14 220002168023 | 201170411 ANKIT KUMAR 17
15 220002168018 | 201170413 KASHISH 19
16 220002168016 | 201170414 RITIKA 16
17 220002168052 201170415 LAKSHMI NARYAN 19
18 220002168036 201170416 MANDEEP KAUR 17
19 220002168028 201170417 PRIYANKA 17
20 220002168058 201170418 MONIKA o N3 16
21 220002168059 201170419 KOMAL DEVI 16
22 220002168060 201170420 AMANDEEP KAUR 17
i 220002168046 201170421 DIVYA JAIN 19
24 220002168038 201170422 PRIYANKA DEVI 17
25 220002168033 201170423 DEEPIKA 17
26 | 220002168026 201170424 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA 16
27 220002168043 | 201170425 SAHIL BANSAL 15
28 220002168042 | 201170426 JASMITA HANDA 18
29 220002168051 | 201170427 AASTHA | 17

Teacher’s Signature W.

HOD Signature :...............

https:/fexamforms kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

13



3/5/22, 1:52 PM

Maximum Marks : 20

https://fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XTI of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Commerce(M.Com)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : Marketing Research (MKT-A) MC-308)

Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No |Student Name Obtained Marks  |Absent
30 220002168009 201170428 UMA 17
31 220002168012 201170430 ANJALI 17
32 220002168001 201170431  |[RASHMI 16
33 220002168024 1201170432 [RENU BALA ] 16
IE 220002168020 201170433 PRIYANKA | 17
35 220002168017 201170434 NEETU RANI g 17
36 220002168045 201170435 POONAM ' 17
37 220002168027 201170436 RADHIKA SHARMA 17
38 220002168037 201170437 SIMRAN 17
39 220002168022 | 201170438 BINDURANI | 17
40 220002168048 201170439 KHUSHVINDER KAUR 16
41 220002168050 201170440 SHIVANI 18
42 220002168029 201170441  |AKSHYA 17
43 220002168057 201170442 UPASANA 19
44 220002168044 201170443 NISHA 16
45 220002168054 201170444 SHILPA SHARMA 17 f
46 | 220002168015 201170446 SHIVANI o 17 BE
47 220002168056 201170447 KAVITA | 18 I
48 220002168004 201170449 LALIT RANA 17
49 220002168013 201170450 AMANDEEP KAUR 17
- 50 220002168053 | 201170451 SUNITA RANI 17
51 220002168021 201170452 ANJALI DEVI 17
52 | 220002168007 201170453 RAMANDEEP KAUR R 16
53 220002168011 | 201170454 NEHA GUPTA 17
54 220002168003 | 201170455 MONIKA 17
55 220002168055 201170456 NANCY 17
56 220002168005 201170457 KAJAL o - 17 1
57 220002168034 201170458 MANSI o 17
58 220002168049 201170459 SIMRANJEET KAUR 16

Teacher's SIEHAHITE i aiommmamsmasionisndaisi s

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

HOD Signature :..............

2/3



3/5/22, 1:52 PM https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Commerce(M.Com)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : Marketing Research (MKT-A) MC-308)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt
Maximum Marks : 20

S.No.  College Roll No  University Roll No Student Name - _ Obtained Marks  Absent
Su 220002168035 | 201170460 NIKITA SHARMA 1 17 '
60 | 220107168068 201172909 AJAY A i 17

Teacher's Signature :.. HOD Signature :........coooo.. A = Principal's Sighatuge ©.........ccoovvierrenann.

https:llexamforrns.kuk.ac.inlColIegeControllInternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx 3/13



Masimum Marks @ 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{Established by the State Legislature Act X1 of 1956)

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Commerce(M.Com)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester :

Subjeet Name :

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Advanced Financial Management ((FTX-A) MC-302)

Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

| S.No.

5

College Roll No
220002168009
220002168012
220002168001

220002168024
220002168020
220002168017
2200021068045
220002168027
220002168037
220002168022
220002168048
220002168050
220002168029
DJUI)U"erUwv
220002168044
2200021680544
220002168015
220002168056
220002168004
220002168013
220002168053
220002168021

220002168007
220002168011

220002168003
220002168055
220002168005
220002168034
220002168049

—

University Roll No

201170428
201170430
201170431
201170432
201170433
201170434
201170435
201170436
201170437
201170438
201170439
201170440
201170441
201170442
201170443
201170444
201170446
201170447
201170449
201170450
201170451
201170452
201170453
201170454
201170455
201170456
201170457
201170458
201170459

mudcntNanw
UMA -
ANJALL
RASHMI

RENU BALA
PRIVANKA
NEETU RANI
POONAM
RADHIKA SHARMA
SIMRAN

BINDU RANI

:KHUSHWNDIRKAUR”

SHIVANI

AKSHYA

UPASANA

NISHA

SHILPA SHARMA

SHIVANI

KAVITA

LALIT RANA

AMANDEEP KAUR

SUNITA RANI
ANJALI DEVI

RAMANDEEP KAUR

ﬂ[HAuUMA

MONIKA

NANCY

KAJAL

MANSI

'SIMRANJEET KAUR

()htaincd Marks

Teacher'> Si

enature ..

,/Affffff“‘

HOD Signatore G0N AN

Absent
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act X1l of 1936)
A+ Grade. NAAC Acceredited
Internal Marks Entry Fors Class Name @ Master of Commerce(M.Com)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name @ Advanced Financial Management ((FTN-A) MC-302)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Mauximum Marks : 20

S.No. aﬁlcgc Roll No University Roll No  Student Name 7 Obtained Marks  Absent]
59 220002168035 201170460 NIKITA SHARMA 17 '
0Hi) 220107168068 201172909 AJAY

HODSigaatare) ..o Pring




3/4/22, 9:42 AM

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Commerce(M.Com)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : MC 301 | Computer Application in Business

Maximum Marks : 20

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Obtained Marks Absent

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name
I 220002168014 110162101  REKHA 17
2 220002168010 110162102  AARTI DEVI 16
3 220002168030 170134506  MUSKAN 18
4 220002168002 201170401  MANSI 16
S 220002168032 201170402  DIVYA DANGWAL 16
6 220002168008 201170403  KRITI 16
7 220002168039 201170404  NANDITA 17
8 220002168019 201170405  DIMPLE 18
9 220002168006 201170406  PREETI DHIMAN 16
10 220002168040 201170407  POONAM RANI 17
11 220002168025 201170408  GURPREET KAUR 17
12 220002168047 201170409  KOMAL VERMA 19
13 220002168031 201170410  MINAKSHI 16
14 220002168023 201170411  ANKIT KUMAR 16
15 220002168018 201170413  KASHISH 8
16 220002168016 201170414  RITIKA 17
17 220002168052 201170415  LAKSHMI NARYAN 8
18 220002168036 201170416  MANDEEP KAUR 16
19 220002168028 201170417  PRIYANKA ' 17
20 220002168058 201170418  MONIKA 16
21 220002168059 201170419  KOMAL DEVI 17
22 220002168060 201170420  AMANDEEP KAUR 17
23 220002168046 201170421  DIVYA JAIN 19
24 220002168038 201170422  PRIYANKA DEVI 17
25 220002168033 201170423  DEEPIKA 8
26 220002168026 201170424  SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA 15
27 | 220002168043 201170425  SAHIL BANSAL 17
28 220002168042 201170426 JASMITA HANDA 8
29 220002168051 201170427  AASTHA 16

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

HOD Signature :.......
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Commerce(M.Com)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : MC 301 | Computer Application in Business
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

7 Obtained Marks Absent

1. S e

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name

30 220002168009 201170428  UMA 16
31 220002168012 201170430  ANJALI 17
32 220002168001 201170431  RASHMI 17
33 220002168024 201170432  RENU BALA 16
34 220002168020 201170433  PRIYANKA 16
35 220002168017 201170434  NEETU RANI

36 | 220002168045 201170435  POONAM 17
37 220002168027 201170436  RADHIKA SHARMA 16
38 220002168037 201170437  SIMRAN 16
39 220002168022 201170438  BINDU RANI 16
40 220002168048 201170439  KHUSHVINDER KAUR 17
41 220002168050 201170440  SHIVANI 16
42 220002168029 201170441  AKSHYA 17
43 220002168057 201170442  UPASANA 16
44 220002168044 201170443  NISHA 16
45 220002168054 201170444  SHILPA SHARMA 17
46 220002168015 201170446 SHIVANI 17
47 220002168056 201170447  KAVITA 17
48 220002168004 201170449  LALIT RANA 17
49 220002168013 201170450  AMANDEEP KAUR 16
50 220002168053 201170451  SUNITA RANI 16
51 220002168021 201170452  ANJALI DEVI 16
52 220002168007 201170453  RAMANDEEP KAUR 17
53 220002168011 201170454  NEHA GUPTA 16
54 220002168003 201170455  MONIKA 16
55 220002168055 201170456  NANCY 16
56 220002168005 201170457  KAJAL 18
57 | 220002168034 201170458  MANSI 16
58 220002168049 201170459  SIMRANJEET KAUR 16

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

hnps:.’.’examforms.kuk.ac.inICoIlegeControIiInterna?AssessmemRepon.aspx
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Commerce(M.Com)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-3 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : MC 301 | Computer Application in Business
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent
59 220002168035 201170460 NIKITA SHARMA 17
60 220107168068 201172909 AJAY 17

Teacher's Signature &\/&/}4)\/ ...... HOD Signature :.......... @'1\/ Principal's Si E s

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

https://fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx 3/3



